
2018 Holiday Schedule Change 

Brown Dumpsters 

Residential customers with brown dumpsters will be collected once a week on Monday, Tuesday 

or Wednesday during the holidays.  

Rollout Cart 

New Year’s Day 

If your pick up day falls on a MONDAY, your trash will be collected one day later than the scheduled 

removal day. 

Example: Residents scheduled on Monday will be collected on Tuesday. 

    Residents scheduled on Tuesday will be collected on Wednesday.  

 

Day 
 

Date 

 

Schedule 

Monday January 1, 2018 NO SERVICE 

Tuesday  January 2, 2018 Monday Route 

Wednesday January 3, 2018 Tuesday Route 

Thursday January 4, 2018 Regular Service 

Friday  January 5, 2018 Regular Service 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Martin Luther King Jr. Day 

If your pick up day falls on a MONDAY, your trash will be collected one day later than the scheduled 

removal day. 

Example: Residents scheduled on Monday will be collected on Tuesday. 

    Residents scheduled on Tuesday will be collected on Wednesday.  

 

Day 
 

Date 

 

Schedule 

Monday January 15, 2018 NO SERVICE 

Tuesday  January 16, 2018 Monday Route 

Wednesday January 17, 2018 Tuesday Route 

Thursday January 18, 2018 Regular Service 

Friday  January 19, 2018 Regular Service 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



President’s Day 
If your pick up day falls on a MONDAY, your trash will be collected one day later than the scheduled 

removal day. 

Example: Residents scheduled on Monday will be collected on Tuesday. 

     Residents scheduled on Tuesday will be collected on Wednesday.  

 

Day 
 

Date 

 

Schedule 

Monday February 19, 2018 NO SERVICE 

Tuesday  February 20, 2018 Monday Route 

Wednesday February 21, 2018 Tuesday Route 

Thursday February 22, 2018 Regular Service 

Friday  February 23, 2018 Regular Service 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Good Friday 

Roll-Out Carts scheduled to be collected on Friday, March 30, 2018, will be collected the day 

before on Thursday, March 29, 2018.  

 

Day 
 

Date 

 

Schedule 

Monday March 26, 2018 Regular Service 

Tuesday  March 27, 2018 Regular Service 

Wednesday March 28, 2018 Regular Service 

Thursday March 29, 2018 Regular Service  

Friday Rollout Carts will be 

collected on Thursday. 

 

Friday  March 30, 2018 No Service 

Friday Rollout Carts will be 

collected on Thursday. 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Memorial Day 

If your pick up day falls on a MONDAY, your trash will be collected one day later than the scheduled 

removal day. 

Example: Residents scheduled on Monday will be collected on Tuesday. 

     Residents scheduled on Tuesday will be collected on Wednesday.  

 

Day 
 

Date 

 

Schedule 

Monday May 28, 2018 NO SERVICE 

Tuesday  May 29, 2018 Monday Route 

Wednesday May 30, 2018 Tuesday Route 

Thursday May 31, 2018 Regular Service 

Friday  June 1, 2018 Regular Service 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Independence Day 

*Brown Dumpsters 

*Residential customers with brown dumpsters will be collected once a week on Monday, Tuesday, 

or Thursday, during the holidays.  

 

Day 
 

Date 

 

Schedule 

Monday July 2, 2018 Regular Service 

Tuesday  July 3, 2018 Regular Service 

Wednesday July 4, 2018 *Brown Dumpsters 

Schedule 

Thursday July 5, 2018 Regular Service 

Friday  July 6, 2018 Regular Service 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Labor Day 

If your pick up day falls on a MONDAY, your trash will be collected one day later than the scheduled 

removal day. 

Example: Residents scheduled on Monday will be collected on Tuesday. 

      Residents scheduled on Tuesday will be collected on Wednesday.  

 

Day 
 

Date 

 

Schedule 

Monday Sept 3, 2018 NO SERVICE 

Tuesday  Sept 4, 2018 Monday Route 

Wednesday Sept 5, 2018 Tuesday Route 

Thursday Sept 6, 2018 Regular Service 

Friday  Sept 7, 2018 Regular Service 

 

Thanksgiving 

* There will not be any service on Thursday, November 22.   The schedule will be announced.  

Christmas 

* There will not be any service on Tuesday, December 25.   The schedule will be announced.  

 

 

 


